UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
S3526 Advance CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw   1 of 7
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-B75.a
3-CHANNEL SECONDARY
SUPERVISOR
 DESCRIPTION
UTC S3526 is used for switching power supply system. UTC

DIP-14
SOP-14
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
S3526L-D14-T S3526G-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
S3526L-S14-R S3526G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
(1) T: Tube, R: Tape Reel
(2) D14: DIP-14, S14: SOP-14
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
S3526G-D14-T